
Go North East

Station Town - Seaham indiGo 202 
via Wingate, Peterlee, Easington Village, South Hetton, Easington Lane, Murton, Dalton Park, Dawdon     

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 015 Commencing Date: 06/07/2020

   Service No 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202
   A A A
Station Town Front Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0744 0844 0948 48 1648 1748 ---- ----
Wingate Fir Tree  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0750 0850 0954 54 1654 1754 ---- ----
Peterlee Moorcock  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0756 0856 1000 00 1700 1800 ---- ----
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand D'  . . . . . . . . . . . Arr ---- 0759 0859 1003 03 1703 1803 ---- ----
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand D'  . . . . . . . . . . Dep 0647 0805 0905 1007 then 07 1707 1809 1909 2009
Crawford Avenue Royal Arms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0652 0810 0910 1012 at 12 1712 ---- ---- ----
Easington Village Green  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0657 0815 0915 1017 these 17 1717 1815 1915 2015
South Hetton Grey Horse  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0702 0821 0921 1023 mins. 23 until 1723 1820 1920 2020
Easington Lane Clock  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0707 0826 0926 1028 past 28 1728 1825 1925 2025
Murton Station Estate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0711 0830 0930 1032 each 32 1732 1829 1929 2029
Murton Colliery Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0716 0836 0936 1038 hour 38 1738 1834 1934 2034
Dalton Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0718 0838 0938 1040 40 1740 1836 1936 2036
Spectrum Business Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0723 0843 0943 1045 45 1745 ---- ---- ----
Dawdon Mount Stewart Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0727 0847 0947 1049 49 1749 ---- ---- ----
Dawdon Princess Road Schools  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0729 0849 0949 1051 51 1751 ---- ---- ----
Seaham Byron Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0733 0853 0953 1055 55 1755 ---- ---- ----
A  - This journey operates direct via Essington Way in Peterlee, omitting Crawford Avenue.

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.

Seaham - Station Town indiGo 202 
via Dawdon, Dalton Park, Murton, Easington Lane, South Hetton, Easington Village, Peterlee, Wingate     

   Service No 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202
   A A A
Seaham Byron Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0631 ---- 0736 0840 40 1640 1740 1823 ---- ----
Dawdon Princess Road Schools  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0635 ---- 0740 0844 44 1644 1744 1827 ---- ----
Dawdon Stavordale Road  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0637 ---- 0742 0846 46 1646 1746 1829 ---- ----
Spectrum Business Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0641 ---- 0746 0850 50 1650 1750 1833 ---- ----
Dalton Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0646 0716 0751 0855 55 1655 1755 1838 1938 2038
Murton Colliery Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0648 0718 0753 0857 then 57 1657 1757 1840 1940 2040
Murton Station Estate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0653 0723 0759 0903 at 03 1703 1803 1845 1945 2045
Easington Lane Clock  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0657 0727 0803 0907 these 07 1707 1807 1849 1949 2049
South Hetton Grey Horse  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0702 0732 0808 0912 mins. 12 until 1712 1812 1854 1954 2054
Easington Village West View  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0707 0737 0814 0918 past 18 1718 1818 1859 1959 2059
Crawford Avenue Royal Arms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0712 0742 0819 0923 each 23 1723 1823 ---- ---- ----
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand C'  . . . . . . . . . . . Arr 0717 0747 0824 0928 hour 28 1728 1828 ---- ---- ----
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand C'  . . . . . . . . . . Dep 0723 ---- 0828 0932 32 1732 ---- ---- ---- ----
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand D'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1905 2005 2105
Peterlee Moorcock  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0726 ---- 0831 0935 35 1735 ---- ---- ---- ----
Wingate Fir Tree  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0732 ---- 0837 0941 41 1741 ---- ---- ---- ----
Station Town Front Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0844 0948 48 1748 ---- ---- ---- ----

A  - This journey operates direct via Essington Way in Peterlee, omitting Crawford Avenue.
No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.



Go North East

Station Town - Seaham indiGo 202 
via Wingate, Peterlee, Easington Village, South Hetton, Easington Lane, Murton, Dalton Park, Dawdon     

Saturday Ref.No.: 015 Commencing Date: 04/07/2020

   Service No 202 202 202 202 202 202 202
   A A A
Station Town Front Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0848 48 1648 1748 ---- ----
Wingate Fir Tree  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0854 54 1654 1754 ---- ----
Peterlee Moorcock  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0900 00 1700 1800 ---- ----
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand D'  . . . . . . . . . . . Arr ---- 0903 03 1703 1803 ---- ----
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand D'  . . . . . . . . . . Dep 0807 0907 then 07 1707 1809 1909 2009
Crawford Avenue Royal Arms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0812 0912 at 12 1712 ---- ---- ----
Easington Village Green  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0817 0917 these 17 1717 1815 1915 2015
South Hetton Grey Horse  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0823 0923 mins. 23 until 1723 1820 1920 2020
Easington Lane Clock  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0828 0928 past 28 1728 1825 1925 2025
Murton Station Estate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0832 0932 each 32 1732 1829 1929 2029
Murton Colliery Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0838 0938 hour 38 1738 1834 1934 2034
Dalton Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0840 0940 40 1740 1836 1936 2036
Spectrum Business Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0845 0945 45 1745 ---- ---- ----
Dawdon Mount Stewart Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0849 0949 49 1749 ---- ---- ----
Dawdon Princess Road Schools  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0851 0951 51 1751 ---- ---- ----
Seaham Byron Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0855 0955 55 1755 ---- ---- ----
A  - This journey operates direct via Essington Way in Peterlee, omitting Crawford Avenue.

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.

Seaham - Station Town indiGo 202 
via Dawdon, Dalton Park, Murton, Easington Lane, South Hetton, Easington Village, Peterlee, Wingate     

   Service No 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202
   A A A
Seaham Byron Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0740 0840 40 1640 1740 1823 ---- ----
Dawdon Princess Road Schools  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0744 0844 44 1644 1744 1827 ---- ----
Dawdon Stavordale Road  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0746 0846 46 1646 1746 1829 ---- ----
Spectrum Business Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0750 0850 50 1650 1750 1833 ---- ----
Dalton Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0755 0855 55 1655 1755 1838 1938 2038
Murton Colliery Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0757 0857 then 57 1657 1757 1840 1940 2040
Murton Station Estate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0803 0903 at 03 1703 1803 1845 1945 2045
Easington Lane Clock  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0807 0907 these 07 1707 1807 1849 1949 2049
South Hetton Grey Horse  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0812 0912 mins. 12 until 1712 1812 1854 1954 2054
Easington Village West View  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0818 0918 past 18 1718 1818 1859 1959 2059
Crawford Avenue Royal Arms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0823 0923 each 23 1723 1823 ---- ---- ----
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand C'  . . . . . . . . . . . Arr 0828 0928 hour 28 1728 1828 ---- ---- ----
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand C'  . . . . . . . . . . Dep 0832 0932 32 1732 ---- ---- ---- ----
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand D'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1905 2005 2105
Peterlee Moorcock  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0835 0935 35 1735 ---- ---- ---- ----
Wingate Fir Tree  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0841 0941 41 1741 ---- ---- ---- ----
Station Town Front Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0848 0948 48 1748 ---- ---- ---- ----

A  - This journey operates direct via Essington Way in Peterlee, omitting Crawford Avenue.
No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.


